
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0107/F

LA01/2023/0108/F
LA01/2023/0109/F

LA01/2023/0111/F

LA01/2023/0112/F

LA01/2023/0114/LBC

LA01/2023/0116/F

LA01/2023/0117/O

LA01/2023/0118/F

LA01/2023/0119/F
LA01/2023/0123/F

18 Caldwell Drive, Portrush.

49 Quilly Rd, Coleraine.
60m NW of 76 Station Rd
Garvagh

25 Portrush Rd, Portstewart.

8 Fairfield Rd, Portstewart.

20 Ann StreetBallycastle.

Unit A Garages 20m N of 48 
Union Street, Coleraine.

248m SW of 97 Cashel Rd
Macosquin, Coleraine.
30 Kilmoyle Rd, Ballymoney.

34 Clady Rd, Cushendun.
11 Craigaboney Rd, 
Bushmills.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Proposed side & rear 
extension to dwelling.
Single storey rear extension.
Replacement dwelling & 
detached double garage/
games room, solar panels & 
associated site works 
(change of house type).
Rear residential extension 
comprising of single & two 
storey, internal works & 
double garage to rear, 
leading onto Millbrook.
Alterations to windows doors 
& front porch to include 
external stone cladding & 
zinc canopies.
Alteration to external signage 
including; replacement of 
existing blue individual letters 
sign with new individual 
purple letters sign & button 
logo, replacement of bus 
stop sign with new 
illuminated projecting sign, 
replace mandatory signage 
panels & new window vinyls.
Redevelopment of existing 
garages to provide 2No One 
bed apartments at first floor 
with car parking at ground 
floor.
Site of dwelling & garage on 
a farm.
Conversion of adjoining 
outbuildings to extend 
residential dwelling, removal 
of render &provision of patio 
doors to dwelling.
Replacement dwelling.
Replacement of dwelling & 
outbuilding with guest house 
accommodation.


