

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson Chief Executive

Chief Executive		
APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2023/0107/F	18 Caldwell Drive, Portrush.	Proposed side & rear extension to dwelling.
LA01/2023/0108/F LA01/2023/0109/F	49 Quilly Rd, Coleraine. 60m NW of 76 Station Rd Garvagh	Single storey rear extension. Replacement dwelling & detached double garage/ games room, solar panels & associated site works (change of house type).
LA01/2023/0111/F	25 Portrush Rd, Portstewart.	Rear residential extension comprising of single & two storey, internal works & double garage to rear, leading onto Millbrook.
LA01/2023/0112/F	8 Fairfield Rd, Portstewart.	Alterations to windows doors & front porch to include external stone cladding & zinc canopies.
LA01/2023/0114/LBC	20 Ann StreetBallycastle.	Alteration to external signage including; replacement of existing blue individual letters sign with new individual purple letters sign & button logo, replacement of bus stop sign with new illuminated projecting sign, replace mandatory signage panels & new window vinyls.
LA01/2023/0116/F	Unit A Garages 20m N of 48 Union Street, Coleraine.	Redevelopment of existing garages to provide 2No One bed apartments at first floor with car parking at ground floor.
LA01/2023/0117/O	248m SW of 97 Cashel Rd Macosquin, Coleraine.	Site of dwelling & garage on a farm.
LA01/2023/0118/F	30 Kilmoyle Rd, Ballymoney.	Conversion of adjoining outbuildings to extend residential dwelling, removal of render &provision of patio doors to dwelling.
LA01/2023/0119/F LA01/2023/0123/F	34 Clady Rd, Cushendun. 11 Craigaboney Rd, Bushmills.	Replacement dwelling. Replacement of dwelling & outbuilding with guest house accommodation.